proposals or replies on leases of real property to a public entity; may not be awarded 
or perform work as a contractor, supplier, subcontractor or consultant under a 
contract with any public entity; and may not transact business with any public entity 
in excess of thirty-five thousand dollars ($35,000.00) for a period of thirty-six (36) 
months following the date of being placed on the convicted vendor list. By executing 
this Amendment 1, the Versaterm represents and warrants that neither it nor any of 
its affiliates is currently on the convicted vendor list.